—:—Eié_\

=== A

VMANITC)BA EARTING

2023 Race Schedule

Sunday April 30", Swap Meet, Driver sign up, tech seminar, flagging course

Friday May 12, facility opens for the season
Saturday May 13" Track clean up
Sunday May 14t Test & Tune

Saturday May 27" Test & Tune
Sunday May 28t Race 1

Saturday June 10t Test & Tune
Sunday June 11t Race 2

Saturday June 24t Test & Tune
Sunday June 25" Race 3

Saturday July 8t" Test & Tune
Sunday July 9t Race 4



Thursday July 20" Test & Tune

Friday July 215t Test & Tune

Saturday July 22" Race 5 Battle at the Beach, Sk & AB drivers invited
Sunday July 23™ Race 6

Saturday August 5" Test & Tune
Sunday August 6" Race 7t

Saturday August 19" Test & Tune
Sunday August 20" Race 8

Saturday September 2™ Test & Tune

Sunday September 39 Race 9

Friday September 15t Test and Tune

Saturday September 16 Rene Berard Annual Enduro & Pink Ladies Race
Sunday September 17t Race 10

Saturday September 23" Rain race or track clean up

Sunday September 24" Track clean up

Banquet in October, Date to be determined



